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Perillie, Michelle

From: Mark  Cooper <mcooper@wwhd.org>
Sent: Tuesday, September 29, 2020 2:58 PM
To: Perillie, Michelle
Subject: RE: Text Amendment #785, Removal of Section 4-5, Maximum Allowable Multi-Family 

Dwellings

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the Town of Westport's email system. Do not click links or open 
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
 
Michelle -  The WWHD has no comments on the removal of this section of the Zoning Regulations. 
 
Mark A.R. Cooper, Director of Health 
Westport Weston Health  District 
 

From: Perillie, Michelle <mperillie@westportct.gov>  
Sent: Thursday, September 24, 2020 9:39 AM 
To: tscarice@westportps.org; Smith, Stephen <SSMITH@westportct.gov>; Mozian, Alicia <AMOZIAN@westportct.gov>; 
Fava, Jennifer <jfava@westportct.gov>; D'Amura, Alan <adamura@westportct.gov>; Mandell, Matthew I. 
<matthew@westportD1.com>; Peter Gelderman <pgelderman@berchemmoses.com>; Mark Cooper 
<mcooper@wwhd.org> 
Subject: Text Amendment #785, Removal of Section 4-5, Maximum Allowable Multi-Family Dwellings 
 
Please see attached transmittal for Text Amendment #785, which proposes to remove Section 4-5, Maximum Allowable 
Multi-Family Dwellings, of the zoning regulations.  The attached Explanatory Statement and Text Amendment describe 
the proposal in detail.   
If possible, please submit comments by Wednesday, Sept. 30, 2020. 
Thanks, 
 
 
Michelle Perillie, AICP/CFM 
Planner 
203-341-1076 

 

 
 
 


